
Koniec przebudowy

odcinka drogi

gminnej nr 102403R

KM 1+399

PRZEBUDOWA

SKRZYŻOWANIA

D

r

o

g

a

 

n

r

 

1

0

2

4

0

3

R

K

A

M

I

O

N

K

A

 

-

K

O

L

O

N

I

A

peron

(2,5x12)

1

+

4

0

0

1

+

3

0

0

1

+

2

0

0

1

+

1

3

5

6

Poczatek przebudowy

odcinka drogi gminnej

nr 102403R  KM

1+135
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pas drogowy

oś jezdni

krawędź jezdni

chodnik - kostka

brukowa gr. 6 cm

rów trawiasty

wjazdy -

kruszywo

pobocza

utwardzenie ażurami

pobocza drogi

LEGENDA

nawierzchnia

asfaltowa
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